
SITE SUMMARY

LOT AREA:

BUILDING FLOOR PLAN TOTAL AREA :
EXISTING, MAIN BUILDING, LEVEL 1
EXISTING, MAIN BUILDING, LEVEL 2
EXISTING CHILLER BUILDING
(5) EXISTING PORTABLES 

PERMANENT STRUCTURE FOOTPRINT AREA:
EXISTING, MAIN BUILDING
EXISTING CHILLER BUILDING
(5) EXISTING PORTABLES
CANOPY AREA

LOT COVERAGE:

PARKING, 8'-6" X 18'-0", TYP., TOTAL SPACES:
EXISTING SPACES
PROPOSED SPACES

BUILDING HEIGHT:
EXISTING, 2 STORY:

CLASSROOMS (TOTAL):
MAIN BUILDING:  
PORTABLES:

 18.824 AC.

122,517 SF
  85,271 SF
  32,779 SF
       590 SF
    3,877 SF

  95,613 SF
  85,271 SF
       590 SF
    3,877 SF
    5,875 SF

         11.7%

             137
             120

 17

31'-0" MAX.
          31'-0" 

               39
               34
                 5
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