



SITE SUMMARY

LOT AREA:	18.824 AC.
BUILDING FLOOR PLAN TOTAL AREA: EXISTING, MAIN BUILDING, LEVEL 1 EXISTING, MAIN BUILDING, LEVEL 2 EXISTING CHILLER BUILDING (5) EXISTING PORTABLES	122,517 SF 85,271 SF 32,779 SF 590 SF 3,877 SF
PERMANENT STRUCTURE FOOTPRINT AREA: EXISTING, MAIN BUILDING EXISTING CHILLER BUILDING (5) EXISTING PORTABLES CANOPY AREA	95,613 SF 85,271 SF 590 SF 3,877 SF 5,875 SF
LOT COVERAGE:	11.7%
PARKING, 8'-6" X 18'-0", TYP., TOTAL SPACES: EXISTING SPACES PROPOSED SPACES	137 120 17
BUILDING HEIGHT: EXISTING, 2 STORY:	31'-0" MAX. 31'-0"
CLASSROOMS (TOTAL): MAIN BUILDING: PORTABLES:	39 34 5

vai architects 15301 spectrum drive, suite 450 addison, texas 75001 972.934.8888 www.vaiarchitects.com

PRELIMINARY THIS DOCUMENT IS RELEASED FOR INTERIM REVIEW ONLY, UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF: BARTON DRAKE ARCHITECT REGISTRATION NO. ON 10/04/2019 IT IS NOT TO BE USED FOR REGULATORY APPROVAL,

PERMITTING, OR CONSTRUCTION



INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT **505 EASTON ROAD**

DALLAS, TEXAS 75218

ROBERT T. HILL **MIDDLE SCHOOL IMPROVEMENTS**

> **505 EASTON** ROAD, DALLAS, TX., 75218

vai project no.:

95%
CONSTRUCTION
DOCUMENTS

DEVELOPMENT PLAN

PD-100

M189-038